Hlustrations

Acknowledgements

Caesar’s Celebrity
From fame to fable

Audacity and Adventurism
Capture by pirates, .74 BC

Courage, Cruelty and Military Acumen
War in Gaul, $8—51 BC

Revolution and Risk-Taking
Crossing the Rubicon, 49 BC

Lust, Luxury and Love
Cleopatra and Egypt, 48—47 BC

Triumphalism
Rome, 46 and 45 BC

Liberty and Tyranny
Government, 49—44 BC

Assassination
The Hdes of March, 44 BC

Divinity
Bibliography
Hlustration Credits
Index

1x

X1

22

41

66

90

122

145

196
239

256

279
281



