	Illustrations	ix
	Acknowledgements	xi
1	Caesar's Celebrity From fame to fable	I
2	Audacity and Adventurism Capture by pirates, c.74 BC	22
3	Courage, Cruelty and Military Acumen War in Gaul, 58–51 BC	41
4	Revolution and Risk-Taking Crossing the Rubicon, 49 BC	66
5	Lust, Luxury and Love Cleopatra and Egypt, 48–47 BC	90
6	Triumphalism Rome, 46 and 45 BC	122
7	Liberty and Tyranny Government, 49–44 BC	145
8	Assassination The Ides of March, 44 BC	196
9	Divinity	239
	Bibliography	256
	Illustration Credits	279
	Index	281